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Price

3.5490 %

Difference o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open
Close (prev. day)

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y
Perf (%) -9.69% -6.76%
Perf (abs.) -0.38 -0.26
Beta - -
Volatility 6.49 6.82

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.01 (1 Bp)

EU0009652783
-.0TD
OTC Data Services

Interest rate

3.5490%
3.5420%

3y
+741.67%
+4.09

225.84

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on instrument

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/14

on market

1444

r

Headline

Ranni restart

Mésicnik EU aktualit, ¢islo 250, Cervenec 2024

Ranni restart

CEE Special Report | Social Development Goals in t...

Ranni restart

2024

3.5440 % (0)
3.6265 % (0)
3.7128 % (0)
3.8288 % (0)
3.9700 % (2024/01/18)
3.5230 % (2024/08/06)
4.0020 % (2023/10/19)
3.5230 % (2024/08/06)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/Money_Market/Factsheets/Interest_rate/print.phtml?elem672616_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=EU0009652783&ID_NOTATION=27959288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/Money_Market/Factsheets/Interest_rate/print.phtml?elem672616_index=on%20market&ISIN=EU0009652783&ID_NOTATION=27959288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=511d4a8dbd59103e9f6fdc06b56077cdbef411ea7ac391db204282ae012360f8&idfile=60868&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60868%2F2024-08-16%2FRanni%2BRestart&stath=5b6ab7e0b7e70c5ef&time=1723888487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21dbcceafb38554aa961a9c07f68992424ca57e6501112d15dedaaceb338359d&idfile=60866&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60866%2F2024-08-15%2FM__si__nik%2BEU%2Baktualit&stath=d5dee451bebcfa76e&time=1723888487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d43c03ca4356675277c4a23777114843f9b6422861162015a060a3fc5e8413f8&idfile=60863&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60863%2F2024-08-15%2FRanni%2BRestart&stath=572f88495356d4f26&time=1723888487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20899be50aea76240db44f594527140afae335b136727897f4802267c066d233&idfile=60861&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60861%2F2024-08-14%2FCEE%2BEconomies%2BSpecial%2BReport&stath=6a0883d4b8c2c9843&time=1723888487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402550
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a561e5f1ad3d499c2b158ed853455b3ba94cf537a614f50a22c0f70dc25f6be&idfile=60855&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60855%2F2024-08-14%2FRanni%2BRestart&stath=4c5162d30e22ff7e8&time=1723888487&tool=RSC
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